

5th Avenue Culvert Replacement

BID TAB

Item #	Description	Unit	Qty	Engineers Estimate		EARTH X LLC		GLOBE CONTRACTORS, INC.	
						Original Bid		Original Bid	
						Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total
1	Mobilization	1	L.S.	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
2	Erosion Control & Maintenance, Temporary Bulkheading	1	L.S.	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
3	Traffic Control	1	L.S.	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
4	Temporary Driveway	1	L.S.	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,775.00	\$3,775.00
5	Remove Old Structure (Box Culvert)	1	L.S.	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
6	Remove Concrete Pavement	125	S.Y.	\$ 6.00	\$ 750.00	\$2.00	\$250.00	\$8.00	\$1,000.00
7	Saw Pavement	150	L.F.	\$ 4.00	\$ 600.00	\$3.00	\$450.00	\$4.00	\$600.00
8	Remove Asphalt Pavement	70	S.Y.	\$ 5.00	\$ 350.00	\$2.00	\$140.00	\$8.00	\$560.00
9	Remove Manholes	2	EA.	\$ 475.00	\$ 950.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00
10	Remove Inlets	2	EA.	\$ 350.00	\$ 700.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00
11	Remove Storm Sewer – 12 Inch & Less	62	L.F.	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,240.00	\$15.00	\$930.00	\$10.00	\$620.00
12	Remove Storm Sewer – 36 Inch CMP	64	L.F.	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,280.00	\$20.00	\$1,280.00	\$10.00	\$640.00
13	Remove Storm Sewer – 48 Inch CMP	200	L.F.	\$ 20.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$25.00	\$5,000.00	\$10.00	\$2,000.00
14	Remove Storm Sewer – 48Inch/36 Inch RCP	46	L.F.	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,380.00	\$25.00	\$1,150.00	\$25.00	\$1,150.00
15	Sealing Pipe (Bulkhead) – 36 Inch	2	EA	\$ 350.00	\$ 700.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00
16	Unclassified Excavation & Disposal	100	C.Y.	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$15.00	\$1,500.00	\$20.00	\$2,000.00
17	Storm Sewer – 12"	32	L.F.	\$ 65.00	\$ 2,080.00	\$50.00	\$1,600.00	\$170.00	\$5,440.00
18	Storm Sewer – 36"	66	L.F.	\$ 150.00	\$ 9,900.00	\$110.00	\$7,260.00	\$310.00	\$20,460.00
19	Storm Sewer –48" RCP, CL IV	308	L.F.	\$ 250.00	\$ 77,000.00	\$150.00	\$46,200.00	\$310.00	\$95,480.00
20	Storm Sewer Manhole – 60"	1	EA.	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
21	Storm Sewer Manhole – 84"	2	EA.	\$ 11,250.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$30,000.00
22	Storm Sewer Manhole – 96"	1	EA.	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00
23	2' x 3' Curb Inlet	2	EA.	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00
24	Concrete Collar (48")	1	EA.	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00
25	15" Sanitary Sewer Relay	1	L.S.	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
26	Crushed Aggregate Base	100	TONS	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$15.00	\$1,500.00	\$25.00	\$2,500.00
27	Top Soil	100	C.Y.	\$ 35.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$20.00	\$2,000.00	\$30.00	\$3,000.00
28	Lawn Restoration	1000	S.Y.	\$ 3.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$6.00	\$6,000.00	\$4.00	\$4,000.00
29	Concrete Slurry	100	C.Y.	\$ 62.00	\$ 6,200.00	\$65.00	\$6,500.00	\$60.00	\$6,000.00
				Total	\$ 176,280.00		\$160,460.00		\$224,225.00